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CONTENTS
Pipette Tip Products
Automated pipette tips are compatible with a variety of automated 
pipetting workstations and automated sampling systems. They are used 
to distribute and transfer liquids to help complete high-throughput 
operation of biological samples. Universal pipette tips are made with high 
precision molds. With excellent processing technology and good pipetting 
performance, they are adapted to major brands such as DragonLab, Gilson, 
Eppendorf, Thermofisher, etc.
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Homogeneous conductivity 
Adapted to mainstream brands automated 
liquid handling in the market

Concentricity ±0.2mm
Uniformity of product dimension≤0.15
Good hydrophobic property, no liquid adhesion

Strong adaptability and high compatibility

Low CV
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↓
↓
↓
↓

↓
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↓
↓
↓
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↓

extended length，adapted to 
containers of different depths 

when liquid handling

Optimized size

Made of high quality PP(polypropylene)
DNase/RNase free, Pyrogen free
Low CV Accuracy,strong hydrophobicity, no liquid adhesion
High quality filter,tight sealing, cross infection prevention
Excellent toughness,not easy to deform, good verticality and air tightness
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Agilent

30μl 250μl

Item No.Name Packing

CRAT030-A-TP

CRAT250-A-TP

CRAT070-A-TP

CRAF030-A-TP

CRAF250-A-TP

CRAF070-A-TP

30μl

70μl

250μl

Sort

AG 30μl（384 wells）transparent pipette tip

AG 30μl（384 wells）transparent pipette tip with filter

AG 250μl（96 wells）transparent pipette tip

AG 70μl（384 wells）transparent pipette tip

AG 250μl（96 wells）transparent pipette tip with filter

AG 70μl（384 wells）transparent pipette tip with filter

384 pcs/box(1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

384 pcs/box(1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

384 pcs/box(1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box(1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box(1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

384 pcs/box(1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn
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20μl

50μl

Tecan

50μl 200μl 1000μl MCA50μl MCA200μl

CRAT020-T-TP-B

CRAT050-T-TP-B

CRAT020-T-TP-P

CRAT050-T-TP-P

CRAF020-T-TP-B

CRAF050-T-TP-B

CRAF020-T-TP-P

CRAF050-T-TP-P

CRAT020-T-B

CRAT050-T-B

CRAT020-T-P

CRAT050-T-P

CRAF020-T-B

CRAF050-T-B

CRAF020-T-P

CRAF050-T-P

CRAT050-T-TP-L-P

CRAF050-T-TP-L-P

CRAT050-T-L-P

CRAF050-T-L-P

TC 20μl transparent pipette tip

TC 50μl slender conductive pipette tip

TC 50μl slender transparent pipette tip with filter

TC 50ul slender transparent pipette tip

TC 50μl slender conductive pipette tip with filter

TC 50μl transparent pipette tip

TC 20μl conductive pipette tip

TC 50μl conductive pipette tip

TC 20μl transparent pipette tip with filter

TC 50μl transparent pipette tip with filter

TC 20μl conductive pipette tip with filter

TC 50μl conductive pipette tip with filter

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

Item No.Name PackingSort
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200μl

1000μl

CRAT200-T-TP-B

CRAT1000-T-TP-B

CRAT200-T-TP-P

CRAT1000-T-TP-P

CRAF200-T-TP-B

CRAF1000-T-TP-B

CRAF200-T-TP-P

CRAF1000-T-TP-P

CRAT200-T-B

CRAT1000-T-B

CRAT200-T-P

CRAT1000-T-P

CRAF200-T-B

CRAF1000-T-B

CRAF200-T-P

CRAF1000-T-P

5ml

MCA15μl

MCA50μl

MCA125μl

MCA200μl

CRAT5000-T-TP-P

CRAF5000-T-TP-P

CRAT5000-T-P

CRAF5000-T-P

CRAT-15-M3-TP

CRAT-15-M3-TP

CRAT-15-M3-TP

CRAT-15-M3-TP

CRAT-15-M3-TP

CRAF-15-M3-TP

CRAF-15-M3-TP

CRAF-15-M3-TP

CRAF-15-M3-TP

CRAF-15-M3-TP

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

192 pcs/box(2 rack/box)，24 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

384 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

384 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

384 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

384 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

384 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

384 pcs/box (1 rack/box)，50 box/ctn

TC 200μl transparent pipette tip

TC 1000μl transparent pipette tip

TC 200μl conductive pipette tip

TC 200μl transparent pipette tip with filter

TC 1000μl transparent pipette tip with filter

TC 200μl conductive pipette tip with filter

TC 200μl conductive pipette tip

TC 5ml conductive pipette tip

TC 200μl conductive pipette tip with filter

TC 5ml conductive pipette tip with filter

TC 5ml transparent pipette tip

TC 5ml transparent pipette tip with filter

TC MCA 15μl（384 wells）transparent pipette tip

TC MCA 50μl（384 wells）transparent pipette tip

TC MCA 125μl（384 wells）transparent pipette tip

TC MCA 200μl（96 wells）transparent pipette tip

TC MCA 50μl（96 wells）transparent pipette tip

TC MCA 15μl（384 wells）transparent pipette tip with filter

TC MCA 50μl（384 wells）transparent pipette tip with filter

TC MCA 125μl（384 wells）transparent pipette tip with filter

TC MCA 200μl（96 wells）transparent pipette tip with filter

TC MCA 50μl（96 wells）transparent pipette tip with filter

Item No.Name PackingSort
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50μl

300μl

Hamilton

50μl 300μl 1000μl

CRAT050-H-TP-B

CRAT300-H-TP-B

CRAT050-H-TP-P

CRAT300-H-TP-P

CRAT050-H-P

CRAT300-H-P

CRAF050-H-TP-B

CRAF300-H-TP-B

CRAF050-H-B

CRAF300-H-B

CRAF050-H-TP-P

CRAF300-H-TP-P

CRAF050-H-P

CRAF300-H-P

CRAT050-H-B

CRAT300-H-B

CRAT050-2H-P

CRAF050-2H-P

HM 50μl conductive pipette tip

HM 300μl conductive pipette tip

HM 50μl（Ⅱ） conductive pipette tip

HM 50μl conductive pipette tip with filter

HM 300μl conductive pipette tip with filter

HM 50μl（Ⅱ） conductive pipette tip with filter

HM 50μl transparent pipette tip

HM 300μl transparent pipette tip

HM 50μl transparent pipette tip with filter

HM 300μl transparent pipette tip with filter

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

Item No.Name PackingSort
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Hamilton

1000μl

300μl 
(Extended Length) 

CRAT1000-H-TP-B

CRAT1000-H-TP-P

CRAT1000-H-P

CRAF1000-H-TP-B

CRAF1000-H-B

CRAF1000-H-TP-P

CRAF1000-H-P

CRAT1000-H-B

CRAT300-H-TP-L-B

CRAT300-H-L-P

CRAF300-H-TP-L-B

CRAF300-H-L-P

HM 300μl (Extended Length) transparent pipette tip

HM 300μl (Extended Length) conductive pipette tip

HM 300μl (Extended Length) transparent pipette tip with filter

HM 300μl (Extended Length) conductive pipette tip with filter

HM 1000μl conductive pipette tip

HM 1000μl conductive pipette tip with filter

HM 1000μl transparent pipette tip

HM 1000μl transparent pipette tip with filter

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

480pcs/box(5rack/box)，9box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

Item No.Name PackingSort
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20μl

50μl

250μl

1000μl

Beckman

20μl 50μl 250μl

CRAT050-B-TP

CRAF050-B-TP

CRAT250-B-TP

CRAT1000-B-TP

CRAF250-B-TP

CRAF1000-B-TP

CRAT020-B-TP

CRAF020-B-TP

BKM 20μl transparent pipette tip

BKM 50μl transparent pipette tip

BKM 250μl transparent pipette tip

BKM 1000μl transparent pipette tip

BKM 20μl transparent pipette tip with filter

BKM 20μl transparent pipette tip with filter

BKM 250μl transparent pipette tip with filter

BKM 1000μl transparent pipette tip with filter

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

Item No.Name PackingSort
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Beckman

1000μl

50μl

Xantus、Apricot Designs

1000μl 50μl

CRAT1000-X-TP

CRAF1000-X-TP

CRAT50-MX-TP

CRAT50-MX-TP-3

XTS 1000μl transparent pipette tip

MX 50μl（96 wells）transparent pipette tip

MX 50μl（384 wells） transparent pipette tip

XTS 1000μl transparent pipette tip with filter

960 pcs/box(10 rack/box), 10 box/ctn

96 pcs/box(4 rack/box), 20 box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

96pcs/box(1rack/box)，45box/ctn

384pcs/box(1rack/box)，50box/ctn

Item No.Name PackingSort
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10μl

200μl

10μl
(Extended Length) 

20μl

50μl

100μl

Universal Pipette Tip Series

10μl 1000μl
(Extended Length) 

200μl
(Extended Length) 

10μl
(Extended Length) 

1000μl300μl200μl20μl 50μl 100μl

CRPT10-TP

CRPT200-TP

CRPT10-TP-9

CRPT200-TP-9

CRFT10-TP

CRFT200-TP

CRFT10-TP-9

CRFT200-TP-9

CRPT10-TP-L

CRPT10-TP-L-9

CRFT10-TP-L

CRFT10-TP-L-9

CRFT20-TP

CRFT20-TP-9

CRFT50-TP-9

CRFT100-TP-9

CRFT50-TP

CRFT100-TP

10μl extended length (50mm) universal pipette tip

10μl extended length (50mm) universal pipette tip with filter

10μl universal pipette tip

200μl universal pipette tip

10μl universal pipette tip with filter

200μl universal pipette tip with filter

20μl universal pipette tip with filter

50μl universal pipette tip with filter

100μl universal pipette tip with filter

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

Item No.Name PackingSort
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200μl
(Extended Length) 

1000μl

1000μl
(Extended Length) 

300μl

CRPT200-TP-L

CRPT200-TP-L-9

CRFT200-TP-L

CRFT200-TP-L-9

CRFT300-TP

CRFT300-TP-9

CRFT1000-TP-9

CRFT1000-TP-9

CRFT1000-TP

CRFT1000-TP

CRPT200K-TP-L

CRFT200K-TP-L

CRFT200K-TP-L-9

CRPT200K-TP-L-9

CRPT1000-B

CRPT1000K-TP

CRPT1000-B-9

CRPT1000K-TP-9

CRFT1000-B

CRFT1000K-TP

CRFT1000-B-9

CRFT1000K-TP-9

CRPT1000-TP-L

CRPT1000-TP-L-9

CRFT1000-TP-L

CRFT1000-TP-L-9

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

200μl extended length (89mm) universal pipette tip

200μl extended length (89mm) universal pipette tip with filter

200μl extended length (89mm) Wide-mouth universal pipette tip with filter

200μl extended length (89mm) Wide-mouth universal pipette tip

300μl universal pipette tip

1000μl Blue universal pipette tip

1000μl Wide-mouth universal pipette tip 

1000μl Blue universal pipette tip with filter

1000μl Wide-mouth universal pipette tip with filter

1000μl universal pipette tip with filter

1000μl extended length (102mm) universal pipette tip

1000μl extended length (102mm) universal pipette tip with filter

1000μl universal pipette tip

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

Item No.Name PackingSort
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20μl

200μl

300μl

1000μl

1000μl

Rainin Pipette Tips

HLF Pipette Tips

CRFT20-R-TP

CRFT200-R-TP

CRFT300-R-TP

CRFT1000-R-TP

CRPT20-R-TP

CRPT200-R-TP

CRPT200-R-TP

CRPT1000-R-TP

CRPT20-R-TP-9

CRPT200-R-TP-9

CRPT300-R-TP-9

CRPT1000-R-TP-9

CRFT20-R-TP-9

CRFT200-R-TP-9

CRFT300-R-TP-9

CRFT1000-R-TP-9

CRPT1000-TP-L-9S

Item No.Name PackingSort

20μl universal pipette tip

200μl universal pipette tip

20μl universal pipette tip with filter

200μl universal pipette tip with filter

300μl universal pipette tip

1000μl universal pipette tip

300μl universal pipette tip with filter

1000μl universal pipette tip with filter

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 20 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

1000 pcs/bag, 5 bag/ctn

S-H11A 1000ul universal pipette tip with filter 96 pcs/box, 50 box/ctn

Item No.Name PackingSort
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Nucleic acid products
Used for nucleic acid extraction and amplification, nucleic Acid products 
meet the needs of automatic workstations and laboratories. Deep well plate 
are available in various specifications. PCR series apply to PCR and qPCR 
experiments.
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Ensure stable and efficient operation 
of nucleic acid extractor

Good verticality

The bulge at the edge of the opening, 
ensuring the sealing of sealing film and 
silicone cover

Good evenness≤0.1mm

DNase/RNase free, pyrogen free
High transparency, clear digital marker on plate, easy for sample tracking
Good stability, no reaction with the reagents
Passed strict air tightness testing, no liquid leakage
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1.2ml

350μl

2.2ml

1.2ml

1.3ml

2.0ml

Tube

Square Deep Well Plate

Round Deep Well Plate

CRDP12-SV-9

CRDP22-SV-9

CRDP12-SU-9-LB

CRDP22-SU-9-LB

CRDP06-SV-TC

CRDP06-SU-TC

CRDP08-SV-TC

CRDP350-RV-9

CRDP12-RU-9

CRDP12-RV-9-LB

CRDP13-RU-9-LB

CRDP350-RU-9

CRDP13-RV-9

CRDP20-RU-9

Item No.

Item No.

Name

Name

Packing

Packing

Sort

Sort

1.2ml 96 square deep well plate (V bottom)

2.2ml 96 square deep well plate (V bottom)

1.2ml 96 square deep well plate (U bottom)

2.2ml 96 square deep well plate (U bottom)

6-strip square well reagent tube (V bottom)

6-strip reagent tube

8-strip square well reagent tube (V bottom)

10pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

50pcs/bag, 12bag/ctn

50pcs/bag, 12bag/ctn

40pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

350μl 96 Round deep well plate (V bottom)

1.2ml 96 Round deep well plate (V bottom)

1.3ml 96 Round deep well plate (V bottom)

350μl 96 Round deep well plate (U bottom)

1.2ml 96 Round deep well plate (U bottom)

1.3ml 96 Round deep well plate (U bottom)

2.0ml 96 Round deep well plate (U bottom)

10pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

10pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 20bag/ctn
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10ml

single tube

unit tube

2.2ml

1.6ml

200μl

Tip Combs

PCR Single Tube

CRSDP-V-9-LB

CRDP22-SU-9-LB

CRDP-24

CRDP22-SU-9-NA

CRSDP-V-L-LB

CRCM-TC-96

CRCM-TC-8-A

CRDP24-SV-TC

CRCM-TC-8-T

CRDP16-SU-9

CRPC01-8-TP

CRPC01-8-TP-B

CRPC02-8B-TP

CRPC02-8-TP

CRPC02-8-TP-B

CRPC02-ST-TP

CRPC05-ST-TP

Item No.

Item No.

Name

Name

Packing

Packing

Sort

Sort

2.2ml 96 Square deep well plate (V bottom)

2.2ml 96 Square deep well plate (U bottom)

10ml 24 Square deep well plate (V bottom)

2.2ml 96 Square well skirted plate

200μl 96 Square deep well plate (V bottom)(Elution plate)

96 tip combs

8-strip Magnetic rod cover (AS)

10ml 24 Square well plate (V bottom)&tip combs

8-strip tip combs (TL)

1.6ml 96 Square deep well plate (U bottom)

5pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

1pcs/bag, 50bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

10pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

2pcs/bag, 50bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

2pcs/bag, 240bag/ctn

2pcs/bag, 240bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

0.2ml PCR single tube

0.1ml 8-Strip PCR tubes (covers included)

0.1ml 8-Strip PCR tube (with flat cap)

0.2ml 8-Strip PCR tube (with 8-strip lid)

0.5ml PCR single tube

0.2ml 8-Strip PCR tubes (covers included)

0.2ml 8-Strip PCR tube (with flat cap)

1000pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

1000pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

125pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

125pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

125pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

125pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

125pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn
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40μl

0.1ml

0.2ml

PCR Plate

CRPC04-3-TP-FS

CRPC10-9-TP-FS

CRPC10-9-W-NS

CRPC10-9-TP-NS

CRPC10-9-TP-NS-PT

CRPC04-3-W-FS

CRPC04-3-TP-FS-PT

CRPC10-9-W-HS

CRPC10-9-TP-HS

CRPC10-9-TP-FS-2D

CRPC10-9-TP-HS-AB

CRPC10-9-W-FS

CRPC20-9-TP-HS

CRPC20-9-TP-HS-PT

CRPC20-9-TP-HS-AB

CRPC20-9-TP-NS

CRPC10-9-TP-FS-D

CRPC20-9-TP-FS-D

Item No.Name PackingSort

40μl 384 well PCR plate (Transparent, Full Skirt)

0.1ml 96well PCR plate (Transparent, No Skirt)

0.1ml 96well PCR plate（Transparent，No Skirt，with digital marker）

0.1ml 96well PCR plate（Transparent，Full Skirt）

0.1ml 96well PCR plate (White, No Skirt)

40μl 384 well PCR plate (White, Full Skirt)

40μl 384 well PCR plate (Transparent, Full Skirt,with digital marker）

0.1ml 96well PCR plate（Transparent，Half Skirt）

0.1ml 96well PCR plate（White,Half Skirt）

0.1ml 96well PCR plate（White,Full Skirt）

0.1ml 96well PCR plate（Transparent,ransparent tube,Full Skirt）

0.1ml 96well PCR plate（Transparent，Half Skirt，ABI）

0.2ml 96well PCR plate（Transparent,Half Skirt）

0.2ml 96well PCR plate（Transparent,Half Skirt,with digital marker）

0.2ml 96well PCR plate（Transparent，Half Skirt，ABI）

0.1ml 96well PCR plate（white plate frame,transparent tube,Full Skirt）

0.2ml 96well PCR plate（Transparent,No Skirt）

0.2ml 96well PCR plate（white plate frame,transparent tube,Full Skirt）

10 pcs/box, 10 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 10 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 10 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 10 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 10 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 10 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 10 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 10 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 10 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 10 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 10 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 5 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 5 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 5 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 5 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 5 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 5 box/ctn

10 pcs/box, 5 box/ctn

103



Protein Products
Protein Analysis products meet the needs of automatic workstations 
and labs and can be used in different protein detection, such as 
Chemiluminescent, Elisa, etc.The surface of chemiluminescent products is 
clear, while the surface of Elisa plate is specially treated. All products help 
achieve ideal experimental result.
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Improve the flexibility of diagnostic test 
Cost saving

Meet the requirements of different 
Enzyme Linked Immunosorbent 

Assay, on adsorption

Removable

Varying degrees of adhesion available

DNase/RNase free,pyrogen free
High flatness and transparency
Batch-to-batch consistency, low intra-batch CV value difference
Standard format design, clear digital marker,individually wrapped,easy for sample tracking
Chemiluminescence products customization services
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10ml

Elisa plate

blood group plate

Roche

Chemiluminescence Reaction Tube

Immuno Plates

CRCL-LC-B

CRCL-ST-33

CRCL-ST-44

CRTC200-RC

CRAT200-RC-TIP

CRWP300-F

CRWP300-F-B

CRWP300-EP-H-DB

CRWP300-EP-H-D

CRWP300-U

CRWP300-V-D

Item No.

Item No.

Name

Name

Packing

Packing

Sort

Sort

reaction tubeReaction Tube

33mm chemiluminescence long tube

44mm chemiluminescence long tube

RC601 TIP&CUP

RC601 TIP

84 tips & 84 cups/box(3 rack/box)，16 box/ctn

84 tips & 84 cups/box(3 rack/box)，16 box/ctn

500pcs/bag

500pcs/bag

500pcs/bag

1pce/bag, 200bag/ctn

1pce/bag, 200bag/ctn

1pce/bag, 200bag/ctn

1pce/bag, 200bag/ctn

1pce/bag, 200bag/ctn

10pce/bag, 25bag/ctn

300μl Elisa plate (non-removable)

300μl Elisa plate（black）

300μl Elisa plate（removable， high Binding）black strip

300μl Elisa plate (removable, high Binding）

300μl blood group plate (U bottom)

300μl blood group plate (V bottom，removable）
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Cell Products
Cell Culture products meet the various needs of cell culture. Irradiated and 
non-cytotoxic, cell containers are available in different specifications, colors 
and differently treated surfaces.
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Made of high quality polystyrene (PS)/polyethylene(PE)
High transparency for easy observation
TC-Treated for excellent cell attachment
Irradiated, DNase/RNase free, pyrogen free, endotoxin free

The plate cover has corners 
for easy orientation

Treated by TC, improve the adhesion for 
different types of cells to a great extent

Improve the cells output and maintain the 
adherent growth under different culture 
conditions.

Corner cut

Strong adhesion

Good cultivation environment
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6well

12well

24well

48well

96well

T25

T75

T175

Cell Culture Well Plate

Cell Culture Flask

CRCP-6-F

CRCP-24-F

CRCP-96-F

CRCP-12-F

CRCP-48-F

CRCF-25-SC

CRCF-75-SC

CRCF-175-SC

CRCF-25-BC

CRCF-75-BC

CRCF-175-BC

Item No.

Item No.

Name

Name

Packing

Packing

Sort

Sort

1pce/bag, 50bag/ctn

1pce/bag, 50bag/ctn

1pce/bag, 50bag/ctn

1pce/bag, 50bag/ctn

1pce/bag, 50bag/ctn

6 well cell culture plate, flat-bottom 

12 well cell culture plate, flat-bottom 

24 well cell culture plate, flat-bottom 

48 well cell culture plate, flat-bottom 

96 well cell culture plate, flat-bottom 

cell culture treated flasks T25 seal cap

cell culture treated flasks T75 seal cap

cell culture treated flasks T175 seal cap

cell culture treated flasks T25 filter cap

cell culture treated flasks T75 filter cap

cell culture treated flasks T175 filter cap

12pcs/bag, 25bag/ctn

12pcs/bag, 25bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 18bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 18bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn
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150mm

100mm

60mm

35mm

Cell Culture Dishes

CRCD-35

CRCD-100

CRCD-60

CRCD-150

Item No.Name PackingSort

35mm cell culture treated dishes

100mm cell culture treated dishes

60mm cell culture treated dishes

150mm cell culture treated dishes

20pcs/bag, 25bag/ctn

20pcs/bag, 25bag/ctn

10pcs/bag, 30bag/ctn

10pcs/bag, 8bag/ctn
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Chromatography Products
Chromatography products are compatible with mainstream 
chromatographic instruments such as Waters, Agilent, Shimadzu, etc. 
Made of high purity medical grade raw materials, they help shorten the 
filtration time before sample adding, reduce the sample loss and avoid 
precipitation in use.
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Made of high quality polypropylene (PP), DNase/RNase free, Pyrogen free
Reusable outer tube, inner tube based on cap
White silicone rubber / red PTFE preslit septum
Available in NYLON and PTFE filter membrane

Inner tube is made of high purity medical 

grade polypropylene, and its design is 

based on cap

Filter membrane at the bottom 

are made of NYLON/PTFE. Pore 

sizes are vailable in both 0.22 µm 

and 0.45 µm

Inner tube based on cap

Tight sealing at the bottom

White silicone rubber/red PTFE 

preslit septum are easy for filling 

and plunging

Septa design
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Transparent

Brown

Filter vials

CRFF-P-TP

CRFF-P-B

CRFF-N-TP

CRFF-N-B

Item No.Name PackingSort

100pcs/box, 2boxes/set(tube+valve), 6sets/layer, 24sets/ctn

100pcs/box, 2boxes/set(tube+valve), 6sets/layer, 24sets/ctn

100pcs/box, 2boxes/set(tube+valve), 6sets/layer, 24sets/ctn

1100pcs/box, 2boxes/set(tube+valve), 6sets/layer, 24sets/ctn

Filter vials（Transparent，PTFE）

Filter vials（Brown，PTFE）

Filter vials（Transparent，NYLON）

Filter vials（Brown，NYLON）
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Storage Products
Sample storage product meet the short-term and long-term storage needs 
of different reagents. Made of imported plastic, storage products have 
good chemical compatibility. Cryogenic vials are suitable for automation 
scenarios. Centrifuge tubes, reagent bottles and reagent reservoirs are 
available in a variety of specifications.
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DNase/RNase free, pyrogen free
G-force up to: 12,000g-18,000g
Clear white measuring scale and writing area
Multiple packaging options
Temperature range: -80℃ -100℃

The surface of inner/outer tube is 
smooth, and the luster is uniform

Unique screw cap design, easy to 
screw the cap, good sealing

Silkscreen scale
large white writing area

Smooth wall

Good airtight

Clear scale
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1.0ml

0.5ml

15ml

5.5ml

50ml

2.0ml

2.0ml

5ml

10ml

Other

Cryogenic vials

Centrifuge Tube

CRSCT150-I-TC

CRSCT200-I-TC

CRSCT050-S

CRSCT200-S

CRSCT150-O-TC

CRSCT200-O-TC

CRSCT150-S

CRSCT-5

CRSCT050-TP

CRCT200-TP

CRSCT-5-V

CRCT150-TP

CRSCT-5-U

CRSCT15-V

CRSCT10-U

CRSCT50-S

CRSCT50-V

Item No.

Item No.

Name

Name

Packing

Packing

Sort

Sort

1.0ml Internally threaded cryogenic vials(two codes)

2.0ml Internally threaded cryogenic vials(two codes)

0.5ml Cryogenic vials（Self standing, Transparent cap）

2.0ml Cryogenic vials（Self standing, Transparent cap）

1.0ml Externally threaded cryogenic vials(two codes)

2.0ml Externally threaded cryogenic vials(two codes)

1.5ml Cryogenic vials（Self standing, Transparent cap）

5ml Cryogenic vials（Self standing, Transparent cap）

500pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

500pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

500pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

500pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

500pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

500pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

500pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

300pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

0.5ml Centrifuge Tube

2.0ml Centrifuge Tube（conical bottom ）

5ml Centrifuge Tube（conical bottom 、snap lid）

1.5ml Centrifuge Tube（conical bottom ）

5ml Centrifuge Tube（round bottom、snap lid）

15ml Centrifuge Tube（conical bottom ）

10ml Centrifuge Tube（round bottom、snap lid）

50ml Centrifuge Tube（Self standing）

50ml Centrifuge Tube（conical bottom ）

1000pcs/bag, 20bag/ctn

500pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

500pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

200pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

200pcs/bag, 10bag/ctn

100pcs/bag, 20bag/ctn

25pcs/bag, 20bag/ctn

25pcs/bag, 20bag/ctn

25pcs/bag, 20bag/ctn
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4channel

8channel

12channel

96channel

384channel

8ml

125ml

250ml

500ml

1000ml

15ml

30ml

60ml

Reagent Reservoirs

Reagent Bottle

CRRE-TP-384

CRRE-TP-4

CRRE-TP-12

CRRE-TP-8

CRRE-TP-96

CRRB8-W

CRRB15-W

CRRB8-B

CRRB15-B

CRRB125-W

CRRB250-W

CRRB30-W

CRRB500-W

CRRB60-W

CRRB1000-W

CRRB125-B

CRRB250-B

CRRB30-B

CRRB500-B

CRRB60-B

CRRB1000-B

Item No.

Item No.

Name

Name

Packing

Packing

Sort

Sort

8ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、white）

15ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、white）

8ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、Brown）

15ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、Brown）

125ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、white）

250ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、white）

30ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、white）

500ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、white）

60ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、white）

1000ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、white）

125ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、Brown）

250ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、Brown）

30ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、Brown）

500ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、Brown）

60ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、Brown）

1000ml Reagent Bottle（wide-mouth、Brown）

150pcs/package, 10package/ctn

150pcs/package, 10package/ctn

120pcs/package, 10package/ctn

120pcs/package, 10package/ctn

100pcs/package, 10package/ctn

100pcs/package, 10package/ctn

100pcs/package, 10package/ctn

100pcs/package, 10package/ctn

50pcs/package, 10package/ctn

50pcs/package, 10package/ctn

25pcs/package, 10package/ctn

25pcs/package, 10package/ctn

12pcs/package, 10package/ctn

12pcs/package, 10package/ctn

9pcs/package, 10package/ctn

9pcs/package, 10package/ctn

384 channel reagent reservoirs

4 channel reagent reservoirs

12 channel reagent reservoirs

8 channel reagent reservoirs

96 channel reagent reservoirs

5pcs/bag, 50bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 50bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 50bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 50bag/ctn

5pcs/bag, 50bag/ctn
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Sealing Products
Sealing Products are designed for commonly used deep well plates, Elisa 
plates and PCR plates. They guarantee the tight sealing and don’t react with 
samples. It’s easy to use and get the reliable experimental results.
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Sealing 

round well

square well

Sealing Film

Silicone sealing mat

CRWP-SF

CRPC-SF

CRPC-RU-9

CRDP-RM-9-7

CRDP-SC-9

CRDP-RM-9-8

Item No.

Item No.

Name

Name

Packing

Packing

Sort

Sort

Aluminum foil heat sealing film 

PCR plate sealing film 100pcs/box, 5box/ctn

100pcs/box, 5box/ctn

96 well pcr plate silicone sealing mat

96 round well(7.3mm)

96 square well silicone sealing mat

96 round well(8.3mm)

50pcs/bag

50pcs/bag

50pcs/bag

50pcs/bag
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Golden VacTM Vacuum Blood Collection System

As a leading manufacturer of medical and laboratory plastic consumables in China over 3� years with ISO13�85�201� and CE 
certication, Gongdong continuously invests in new and innovated technologies to improve quality control and customers satisfaction 
throughout whole procedures.

Fully automated production lines distribute to reliable and accurate digital inspection individually using a robotic imaging system 

Automatic labeling machines provide speed and high-precision by intelligent control with optimal readability Provide customi[ed 
services for dierent requirements as various dimensions, labeling, or precise adKustments compatible with increasing altitude

End-user and distributor training plans provided by our professional team

Centrifugation� 
 1300 g 	RCF
 for 10 minutes at 18-25° C.

VACUUM BLOOD 
COLLECTION SYSTEM
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Golden VacTM Closures

Golden VacTM Tubes

Golden VacTM Separator Gel

Preset Vacuum & 
High-Quality Additives

Vacuum Tubes for High Altitude

7arious stopper colors conform with international standards.

Rubber stopper is recessed inside the plastic shield to avoid potential contact from any blood drops left by a collection needle.

High quality rubber stopper provides maximum sealing with easy puncturing and reliable self-sealing after needle piercing and 
preventing any possible interactions with blood samples in tubes.

8ith lower residuals and impurities by suitable rubber formulation,rubber stopper chips 
seldom occur during needle piercing. And it also provides lower insertion forces and lower 
pulling forces.

Gongdong patented non screw safety twist caps with strong, durable construction can be
removed with a gentle pull, making outer plastic shield and interior rubber stopper more 
secured.  

6niversal closures/safe-lock closures/rubber stoppers are available.

Compatible with multi-types of automated analy[ers.

7ersatile tubes and reliable additives for optimal performance in the laboratory. 

Tubes are made of medical grade virgin polyethylene terephthalate 	PET
, clear as glass with 
equal or better performance, oer low permeability to solvents, eliminating breakage when 
tubes are centrifuged at higher speed or when stopper is removed and reinserted, to reduce 
risk of tube breakage during handling.  

Interior tube wall is coated with microscopic silica particles which activate clotting when 
tubes are gently inverted.

Suitable for incineration or autoclaving� no harmful gas is generated.

High quality and reliable inert separation gel is ideal for the 
collection, storage, and transport of undiluted plasma for 
molecular diagnostics testing. 8hen the tube is centrifuged, 
the separation gel migrates and forms a stable barrier between 
the plasma and most of the cellular elements without any 
interference to blood testing. 

Preset standard ration additives based on CLSI and CCCLS 
recommendation.

Accurate preset vacuum level in the tubes ensure precise blood 
drawing. 

7arious additives are ultrasonically spray-dried on interior wall to 
make sure coagulation or anticoagulation more thoroughly.

Customi[ed vacuum tube for high altitude to make sure accurate 
blood drawing in dierent area.

VACUUM BLOOD 
COLLECTION SYSTEM
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Serum Clot Activator Tube Plain Tube

Golden VacTM serum clot activator tube is to obtain serum specimen used for serum 
determinations in chemistry, serology, and immunohematology. 

Golden VacTM plain tubes with no additives for biochemistry, immunology and 
serology test.

Available in a range of 1-10ml blood collection tubes.
All tubes are supplied in 1000pcs or 1200 pcs/ctn.

Available in a range of 1-10ml blood collection tubes.
All tubes are supplied in 1000pcs or 1200 pcs/ctn.

GD020CA

GD030CA

GD040CA

GD050CA

GD060CA

GD070CA

GD090CA

GD0100CA

GD090CAR

GA0100CAR

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

9.0

10.0

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X100

13X100

16X100

16X100

16X100

16X100

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Rubber Stopper

Rubber Stopper

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Rubber Stopper

Rubber Stopper

  Cat. No           Volume/ml                 Size/mm                          Additive                 Separator               Material                    Cap Color                   Closure 

Naturally separate out the blood cells and brin.

The intact serum is suitable for a wide range of 
lab operation.

Silica particles act as the clot activator.

#lood clotting promoted with ultrasonically spray-dried. 
silica particles on the interior tube wall. 

Gently mix the blood collection tube by inverting 5-6 times 
immediately to activate clotting after blood drawing.

To obtain serum, tube should be allowed to stand for 30 
minutes or until the clot is formed.

Centrifugation:  1300 g 	RCF
 for 10 minutes at 18-25° C.

%FTDSJQUJPO %FTDSJQUJPO

GD020A

GD030A

GD040A

GD050A

GD060A

GD070A

GD090A

GD0100A

GD090AR

GA0100AR

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

9.0

10.0

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X100

13X100

16X100

16X100

16X100

16X100

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

   Cat. No           Volume/ml                 Size/mm                     Additive         Separator                     Material                Cap Color                  Closure 

VACUUM BLOOD 
COLLECTION SYSTEM
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EDTA Tube 

Golden VacTM EDTA Tubes contain EDTA as an anticoagulant, are widely used 
for determinations in EDTA whole blood clinical hematology test, especially 
for routine blood examination. 

All tubes are supplied in 1000pcs or 1200 pcs/ctn.

GD020E,3

GD030E,3   

GD040E,3

GD050E,3

GD060E,3

GD070E,3

GD080E,3

GD090E,3

GD0100E,3

GD0100E,3R

GD035E,2G

GD060E,2G

GD085E,2G

GD085E,2RG

GD035E,3G

GD060E,3G

GD085E,3G

GD085E,3RG

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

3.5

6.0

8.5

8.5

3.5

6.0

8.5

8.5

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X100

13X100

16X100

16X100

16X100

16X100

13X75

13X100

16X100

16X100

13X75

13X100

16X100

16X100

,3vEDTA

,3vEDTA

,3vEDTA

,3vEDTA

,3vEDTA

,3vEDTA

,3vEDTA

,3vEDTA

,3vEDTA

,3vEDTA

,2vEDTA

,2vEDTA

,2vEDTA

,2vEDTA

,3vEDTA

,3vEDTA

,3vEDTA

,3vEDTA

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Gel

Gel

Gel

Gel

Gel

Gel

Gel

Gel

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Rubber Stopper

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Rubber Stopper

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Rubber Stopper

The EDTA inhibits the coagulation process by eliminating the calcium in 
the blood.

Available in ,2vEDTA or ,3vEDTA.

The anticoagulant eect of ,3vEDTA is stronger than that of ,2vEDTA. 
,3vEDTA results in greater R#C shrinkage and produces a larger increase 
in cell volume on standing.

6ltrasonically and nely coated to make sure accurate additives.

After the tube has been filled with blood, immediately invert the tube 
8-10 times to mix and ensure adequate anticoagulation of the specimen.

Centrifugation1100 g for 10 minutes at 18-25° C 	Only for EDTA tubes 
with separator gel

%FTDSJQUJPO

GD020E,2

GD030E,2   

GD040E,2

GD050E,2

GD060E,2

GD070E,2

GD080E,2

GD090E,2

GD0100E,2

GD0100E,2R

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X100

13X100

16X100

16X100

16X100

16X100

,2vEDTA 

,2vEDTA 

,2vEDTA 

,2vEDTA 

,2vEDTA 

,2vEDTA 

,2vEDTA 

,2vEDTA 

,2vEDTA 

,2vEDTA 

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Rubber Stopper
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Serum Separation Tubes

Golden VacTM Gold-top vacuum blood tubes for serum determinations in chemistry, 
immunology and serology.

Coated with ultrasonically spray-dried microscopic silica 
particles which activate blood clotting.

Contain an inert polymer gel that separates the serum from 
the bloodclot during centrifugation, preventing contamination 
of the serum. 

Gently mix the blood collection tube by inverting 5-6 times 
immediately to activate clotting after blood drawing. 

Allow the tube to stand for 30 minutes or until the clot is formed 
before centrifuging.

Centrifugation: 1800-2200 g for 8-15 minutes at 18-25° C.

%FTDSJQUJPO

GD040SGC

GD040SGC2

GD050SGC

GD060SGC

GD080SGC

GD080SGCR

GD085SGC

GD085SGCR

4.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

8.0

8.5

8.5

13X75

13X100

13X100

13X100

16X100

16X100

16X100

16X100

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Gel

Gel

Gel

Gel

Gel

Gel

Gel

Gel

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Rubber Stopper

Safety Cap+Rubber

Rubber Stopper

All tubes are supplied in 1000pcs or 1200 pcs/ctn.

ESR Tube

Determination of the Erythrocyte Sedimentation Rate for fully automated analyzers. ESR is a clinical 
lab test that measures the rate at which red blood cells in whole blood descend into a standardized 
tube, reported as mm per hour, to measure inammation as inamed red blood cells settle quicLly 
relative to normal blood cells. A high ESR could be indicative of elevated inammation. 

All tubes are supplied in 1000pcs or 1200 pcs/ctn.

Sodium citrate is used as anticoagulant to prevent blood from clotting.  

Filled with a buered sodium citrate solution in a concentration of 0.12�mol/- (3.8�).

The blood to additive ratio is ��1.  

After ESR tube has been lled with blood, immediatelyinvert 
the tube 8-10 times to mix and ensure adequate 
anticoagulation of the specimen.

Aluminum composite bags available to provide 
optimum protection against additive evaporation, 
6V light, dirt and mechanical inuences.   

All the necessary custom service options to fulll your proKect requirements.

GD016SC

GD024SC

GD032SC

1.6

2.4

3.2

13X75

13X75

13X75

Sodium Citrate 3.8�

Sodium Citrate 3.8�

Sodium Citrate 3.8�

/

/

/

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

%FTDSJQUJPO

After ESR tube has been lled with blood, immediatelyinvert 

All the necessary custom service options to fulll your proKect requirements

VACUUM BLOOD 
COLLECTION SYSTEM
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Coagulation Tube

Golden VacTM blue-top blood collection tubes are used for clinical coagulation tests.

All tubes are supplied in 1000pcs or 1200 pcs/ctn.
All tubes 	Flat #ottom
 are supplied in 1000pcs/ctn.

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Sodium citrate is used as anticoagulant to prevent blood from clotting.

Filled with a buered sodium citrate solution in a concentration of 0.10�mol/- (3.2�).

The blood to additive ratio is ��1. The ratio of blood to anticoagulant is critical for valid 
prothrombin time results. 

Immediately after draw, gently invert the tube 3-� times in order to activate adequate 
anticoagulant.

Aluminum composite bags available to provide 
optimumprotection against additive evaporation, 
6V light, dirt and mechanical inuences. 

All the necessary custom 
service options to fulll your proKect requirements.

Centrifugation: 2000-2500g for 10-15 minutes at 18-25° C.

Description

GD018SC

GD027SC

GD036SC

GD045SC

GD018SC-F

GD027SC-F

1.8

2.7

3.6

4.5

1.8

2.7

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

10.25X64

10.25X64

Sodium Citrate 3.2�

Sodium Citrate 3.2�

Sodium Citrate 3.2�

Sodium Citrate 3.2�

Sodium Citrate 3.2�

Sodium Citrate 3.2�

/

/

/

/

/

/

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS
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ESR Tube

ESR Tube Rack

For the manual determination of erythrocyte sedimentation rates with ESR stand.

Immediately before the tubes are placed in the ESR tube racL for measurement, the tubes must be mixed 
again. After one or two hours the results are read. The ESR tube racL holds a maximum of 10 ESR tubes 
and has a height adKustable zero marL. The measurement results achieved correspond to the 8estergren 
method.

All tubes are supplied in 1000pcs or 1200 pcs/ctn.

All tube racks are supplied in cases of 10pcs.

Sodium citrate is used as anticoagulant to prevent blood from clotting.

Filled with a buered sodium citrate solution in a concentration of 0.12�mol/- (3.8�).

The blood to additive ratio is ��1.

After ESR tube has been lled with blood, immediately invert the tube 8-10 times to 
mix and ensure adequate anticoagulation of the specimen.

1.6

1.28

1.6

8X120

8X120

9X120

Sodium Citrate 3.8�

Sodium Citrate 3.8�

Sodium Citrate 3.8�

/

/

/

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Description

H1020A

H1020#

ESR Tube Rack, for ESR 8X120mm, 1.6ml tube

ESR Tube Rack, for ESR 8X120mm, 1.28ml tube

 Cat. No                        Size/mm              

GD016ESR

GD0128ESR

GD016ESRN
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Heparin Tube

Golden VacTM  heparin tube is used for drawing heparinized plasma or whole blood for emergency 
biochemical and hemorheological tests. 

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Rubber Stopper

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Available in lithium heparin and sodium heparin. 

The anticoagulant heparin activates antithrombin, which blocLs the clotting cascade and thus 
produces a whole blood/plasma sample.

-ithium heparin has no interference with all ion detection during testing, including sodium ion.

Immediately after draw, gently invert the tube 8-10 times in order to activate adequate 
anticoagulant.

Centrifugation: ≤ 1300 g (RCF) for 10 minutes at 18-25° C.

%FTDSJQUJPO

GD020LH

GD030LH     

GD040LH

GD050LH

GD060LH

GD070LH

GD080LH

GD090LH

GD0100LH

GD0100LHR

GD020SH

GD030SH

GD040SH

GD050SH

GD060SH

GD070SH

GD080SH

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X100

13X100

16X100

16X100

16X100

16X100

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X100

13X100

16X100

Lithium Heparin

Lithium Heparin

Lithium Heparin

Lithium Heparin

Lithium Heparin

Lithium Heparin

Lithium Heparin

Lithium Heparin

Lithium Heparin

Lithium Heparin

Sodium Heparin 

Sodium Heparin

Sodium Heparin

Sodium Heparin

Sodium Heparin

Sodium Heparin

Sodium Heparin

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS
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Double-wall tubes

Golden VacTM  blue-top blood tubes specially designed with double walls are made of PP 
(polypropylene) and PET (polyethylene terephthalate). PP is ideal for sensitive coagulation 
parameters due to its nonreactive characteristics. The inner tube is made of PP and prevents 
the evaporation of liquid. The outer tube is made of PET and ensures a long shelf-life for the 
vacuum. 

All tubes are supplied in 1000pcs or 1200 pcs/ctn.

Sodium citrate is used as anticoagulant to prevent blood from clotting. Filled with a 
buered sodium citrate solution in a concentration of 0.109mol/L 	3.2�
.

The blood to additive ratio is 9�1. The ratio of blood to 
anticoagulant is critical for valid prothrombin time results. 

Immediately after draw, gently invert the tube 3-4 times in 
order to activate adequate anticoagulant.

Centrifugation: 2000-2500 g for 10-15 minutes at 18-25° C.

%FTDSJQUJPO

GD018SCD

GD027SCD

1.8

2.7

13X75

13X75

Sodium Citrate 3.2�

Sodium Citrate 3.2�

/

/

PET  	Double 8all


PET  	Double 8all


Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber
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Glucose Tube

Golden VacTM glucose tube is used for blood glucose, glucose tolerance, red blood 
cell electrophoresis, sugar hemoglobin, etc. 

All tubes are supplied in 1000pcs or 1200 pcs/ctn.

%FTDSJQUJPO

Obtain highly stable plasma for blood glucose testing.

Sodium Fluoride is an inhibitor of glucose degradation.

Potassium Oxalate, EDTA Na2, and Heparin Sodium prevent blood coagulation 
and avoid blood hemolysis.

Immediately after draw, gently invert the tube 8-10 times in order to activate 
adequate anticoagulant.

Centrifugation: ≤ 1300 g (RCF) for 10 minutes at 18-25° C.

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

GD020SFH

GD030SFH

GD040SFH

GD050SFH

GD020SNA

GD030SNA

GD050SNA

GD020SP

GD030SP

GD040SP

GD050SP

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

Sodium Fluoride + Heparin Sodium

Sodium Fluoride + Heparin Sodium

Sodium Fluoride + Heparin Sodium

Sodium Fluoride + Heparin Sodium

Sodium Fluoride + EDTA Na2

Sodium Fluoride + EDTA Na2

Sodium Fluoride + EDTA Na2

Sodium Fluoride + Potassium Oxalate

Sodium Fluoride + Potassium Oxalate

Sodium Fluoride + Potassium Oxalate

Sodium Fluoride + Potassium Oxalate

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS
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All tubes are supplied in 1000pcs or 1200 pcs/ctn.

Available in a range of 1-10ml blood collection tubes
All tubes are supplied in 1000pcs or 1200 pcs/ctn.

Heparin Tube (Separator Gel)

These Golden VacTM  heparin tubes contain a polymer separation gel and spray-dried heparin additive. 

Available in lithium heparin and sodium heparin.

The anticoagulant heparin activates antithrombin, which blocks the clotting cascade and thus 
produces a whole blood/plasma sample.

Lithium heparin has no interference with all ion detection during testing, including sodium ion.

The separation gel separates the plasma from the blood cells during centrifugation, preventing 
contamination of the plasma. 

Immediately after draw, gently invert the tube 8-10 times in order to activate adequate 
anticoagulant.

Centrifugation: 1800-2200g for 8-15 minutes at 18-25° C.

%FTDSJQUJPO

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

GD030LHG

GD040LHG

GD050LHG

GD085LHG

GD030SHG

GD040SHG

GD050SHG

GD085SHG

3.0

4.0

5.0

8.5

3.0

4.0

5.0

8.5

13X75

13X75

13X100

16X100

13X75

13X75

13X100

16X100

Heparin Lithium

Heparin Lithium

Heparin Lithium

Heparin Lithium

Heparin Lithium

Heparin Lithium

Heparin Lithium

Heparin Lithium

Gel

Gel

Gel

Gel

Gel

Gel

Gel

Gel

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

Safety Cap+Rubber

Safety Cap+Rubber

Rubber Stopper

GD090SH

GD0100SH

GD0100SHR

9.0

10.0

10.0

16X100

16X100

16X100

Sodium Heparin

Sodium Heparin

Sodium Heparin

/

/

/

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS

PET/GLASS
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Micro Blood Collection Tubes

6sed for pediatric � nger-pricL blood sample collections. Made from medical grade polypropylene (PP), virtually unbreaLable and 
highly transparent.

All tubes are supplied in 1000pcs or 1200 pcs/ctn.

%FTDSJQUJPO

6ltrasonically sprayed additives for dierent clinical lab tests.

Precision molded snap cap maintains a tight seal during procedures and allows to open by single hand.  

Caps are available in bright attractive colors for sample identication purposes.  

An integrated scoop on the tube for easier micro blood collection.  

MarLed with ll lines, lot numbers and expiration date on labels.  

Holds 250 to 500Ğ- of blood.

Immediately after draw, gently invert the tube in order to mix with additives.

To obtain serum with clot activator, tubes should be allowed to stand for 30 minutes or until the clot is formed.

GD005A

GD005CA

GD005E,2

GD005E,3

GD005LH

GD005SH

GD005SFH

GD005SGC

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

10X45

10X45

10X45

10X45

10X45

10X45

10X45

10X45

NONE

Clot Activator

EDTA ,2

EDTA ,3

Heparin Lithium

Heparin Sodium

Heparin Sodium+ Sodium Fluoride

Clot Activator

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Gel

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap
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Non Vacuum Blood Tube

Micro collection tube and Capillary blood collection tube 
belongs to Non-Vacuum blood tube.

All tubes are supplied in 1000pcs or 1200 pcs/ctn.

Push Cap

Push Cap

Push Cap

Screw Cap

Screw Cap

Screw Cap

Screw Cap

Screw Cap

Screw Cap

GDN050SGC

GDN060SGC

GDN085SGC

GDN050E,2

GDN050E,3

GDN050A

GDN050CA

GDN050SP

GDN050LH

5.0

6.0

8.5

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

13X75

13X100

18X100

18X55 

18X55

18X55

18X55

18X55

18X55

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

EDTA ,2

EDTA ,3

Plain

Clot Activator

Fluoride Oxalate

Heparin Lithium

Gel

Gel

Gel

/

/

/

/

/

/

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

Serum Separator Tube
Non-Vacuum 

For serum determinations in chemistry, immunology and serology.

Contain an inert polymer gel that separates the serum from the blood clot during 
centrifugation, preventing contamination of the serum. 

.ade of transparent polypropylene for easy visibility of blood samples PET.

Immediately after draw, gently invert the tube 8-10 times in order to activate adequate 
anticoagulant.

To obtain serum, tube should be allowed to stand for 30 minutes or until the clot is 
formed.

Centrifugation: 1800-2200g for 8-15 minutes at 18-25° C.

%FTDSJQUJPO
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Capillary Blood Collection Tube

For collecting, transport and processing capillary blood, especially in children, geriatric patients when small amount of blood 
sample is required.

All tubes are supplied in 1000pcs or 1200 pcs/ctn.

%FTDSJQUJPO

6ltrasonically sprayed additives for dierent clinical lab tests.

Small volume blood collection use. 

Micro Tube with central crossed rubber cap for inserting capillary tubes, allowing appropriate capillary to be inserted without 
removing the cap.

Immediately after draw, gently invert the tube in order to mix with additives.

To obtain serum with clot activator, tubes should be allowed to stand for 30 minutes or until the clot is formed.

GDC005A

GDC005CA

GDC005E,2

GDC005E,3

GDC005LH

GDC005SH

GDC005SFH

GDC005SGC

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

10X45

10X45

10X45

10X45

10X45

10X45

10X45

10X45

NONE

Clot Activator

EDTA ,2

EDTA ,3

Heparin Lithium

Heparin Sodium

Heparin Sodium+ Sodium Fluoride

Clot Activator

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Gel

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap
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Micro Blood Collection Tubes

SLirted tube with false bottom to maLe a full-size blood 
collection tube, with dimensions as 13 9 �5mm� Compatible 
with automated hematology analyzers without the need for 
a tube adapter.

6sed for pediatric � nger-pricL blood sample collections.

6ltrasonically sprayed additives for dierent clinical lab tests.

Precision molded snap cap maintains a tight seal during procedures and allows to open by single hand. They 
are available in bright attractive colors for sample identication purposes. 

%FTDSJQUJPO

All tubes are supplied in 1000pcs or 1200 pcs/ctn.

GDN.005A

GDN.005CA

GDN.005E,2

GDN.005E,3

GDN.005LH

GDN.005SH

GDN.005SFH

GDN.005SGC

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

13X75

NONE

Clot Activator

EDTA ,2

EDTA ,3

Heparin Lithium

Heparin Sodium

Heparin Sodium+ Sodium Fluoride

Clot Activator

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Gel

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

Snap Cap

An integrated scoop on the tube for easier micro blood collection.  

.arked with ll lines, lot numbers and expiration date on labels. 

.ade from medical grade polypropylene 	PP
, virtually unbreakable and highly transparent. 

Immediately after draw, gently invert the tube in order to mix with additives.

To obtain serum with clot activator, tubes should be allowed to stand for 30 minutes or until the clot is 
formed.
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22
6.
2

199

199

21
0.
1

149.1

GDC-03-X

GDC-05-X

GDC-07-X

GDC-013-X

GDC-01-F

GDC-03-F

GDC-05-F

GDC-07-F

48

32

24

20

60

48

32

24

*tem         6sable Capacity       Color           Type                   Closure           A1                #1               C1               D1              E1 6nit(mm)                 2tZ/DtO

*tem         6sable Capacity      Color               Type                 Closure           A1                #1               C1               D1              E1 6nit(mm)                 2tZ/DtO

3L

5L

7L

13L

3L

5L

7L

13L

:ellow

:ellow

:ellow

:ellow

:ellow

:ellow

:ellow

:ellow

Free Standing

Free Standing

Free Standing

Side ,nob

Free Standing
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Sharps Container

C1

E1

A1

B1

D1

.ateriaM: Polypropylene, P7C-free.

Standard disposable sharps container used to collect sharps waste, including syringes, infusion sets, hypodermic needles, 
surgical needles, etc.

"WaiMaCMe in a WarietZ of Ti[eT: 

1L, 3L, 5L, 7L, 13L� 1 gallon, 2 gallons, 6 gallons� 1 quart, 2 quarts, 5 quarts.

The container is made of puncture-resistant medical plastics� the lid is ip-top or rotating for easy collection and transport.
FDA 510k approval.
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Portable Sharps Shuttle Container
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